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PROJECT
NAME:

Bureau Junction, IL - Water System Improvements

Don Bixby, P. E.

donb@chamlin.com

TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Chamlin & Associates, Inc.
4152 Progress Blvd.
Peru, IL  61354

(815) 223-3348( 815) 223-3344 10/16/2024 O

ADDENDA:   

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       
PLANS & SPECS:

09962.00  CD-ROM: N/A$50

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo
Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. ( 815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/16/2024

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 
& TIME:

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 2:00 p. m. 
PROJECT 
MANAGER:

DON BIXBY
PRE-BID MTG.     
(IF APPLICABLE):

N/A 

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek
Peru, IL  61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. ( 815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff
Peru, IL  61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. ( 815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/16/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle
Peru, IL  61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. ( 815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 10/16/2024

O
Karen Podobinski, Village Clerk

Bureau, IL  61315 bureaujunction@yahoo.com
P. O. Box 140, 101 E. Nebraska St.

(815) 659-3341 10/16/2024

O
24123 Peachland Blvd. C-4 310 Sarah Bond
Port Charles, FL 33954 sarahbond.envirobidnet@gmail.com

 Envirobidnet.com an Entram Corp.  (888) 888-0900 10/16/2024

ePlan  (573) 447-7130 10/19/2024 O
1400 Forum Blvd Ste 7B Amber Cox
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 Blackridge Research & Consulting  (091) 799-3746 10/24/2024 O
4041 W Hollow Creek Drive Venketesh Siva
Peoria, IL 61615 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

 Southern Illinois Builders Association  (618) 624-9055 (618) 624-9065 10/18/2024 O
1468 N. Green Mount Rd. Stephanie Foster
O'Fallon, IL 62269 projects@siba-agc.org

Leander Construction, Inc.  (309) 647-7400 (309) 647-7401 10/18/2024 G
24472 N. County Hwy 6 Ryan Leander
Canton, IL 61520 estimating@leanderconstructioninc.com

Columbia, MO 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com
 Deltek (800) 456-2009 10/16/2024 O
2291 Wood Oak D Source Management
Herndon, VA 20171 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
 Data Bid  (888) 929-3282 10/16/2024 O
433 Penn St. Julie Dustin
Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com

 Core and Main  (309) 566-9175 (309) 444-3644 10/20/2024 S
115 North Cummings Lane James Schweigert
Washington, IL 61571 james.schweigert@coreandmain.com
 Vortex Services, LLC  (864) 640-0363 10/24/2024 Sub = 

Subcontrac
tor

18150 Imperial Valley Dr. Catherine Corrigan
Houston, TX 77060 ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.com

 GA Rich  (309) 303-3255 10/28/2024 Sub = 
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Subcontrac

tor
204 S. Perry St. Andy Snyder
Deer Creek, IL 61733 andys@garich.com
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